Chpt zone mer NO

21/05/23

EventNum

CHAMPIONNAT
BRETAGNE
JEUNES

C3J14
C3J14

C3J14

C3J14

C3J14

C3J14

C3J14

M5 chpt mer
zone nord ouest

JUNIORS
JUNIORS

JUNIORS

JUNIORS

JUNIORS

JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS

JUNIORS

M5 chpt mer
zone nord ouest

SENIORS
HOMMES

C1A

C1A

REGATE DES
ABERS

Event

J14F1x Mer 2000m

J14F1x Mer 2000m

J14F1x Mer 2000m

J14H1x Mer 2000m

J14H1x Mer 2000m

J14H2x Mer 2000m

J14H2x Mer 2000m

J16H4x+ Mer

J18H4x+ Mer

J18H4x+ Mer

J16M4x+ Mer
50%H/50%F

J18M4x+ Mer
50%H/50%F

J18M4x+ Mer
50%H/50%F

J18M4x+ Mer
50%H/50%F

J18M4x+ Mer
50%H/50%F

SH4x/+ Mer

SH4x/+ Mer

SH4x/+ Mer

SH4x/+ Mer

SH4x/+ Mer

LANDEDA

Place

M5 CT resultats
M5 chpt mer zone nord ouest

Crew

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : HAZEVIS AESA (566191) /() / () / ()
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : CUISNIER CHLOE (581623) /() / () / ()

SAINT MALO SNBSM: DELANNOY HINATEA 5587640)

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : FAUVET MANOLO (525518)/ () / ()

PLOUGUERNEAU CA 1 : BOUZOUD ALEX (579855) /() / () / ()

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : PERHIRIN GABIN (554008) / MOINE NOE (584444) /() / ()

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : ROUILLE ROBIN (588080) / JEANNEAU MAE (565625) /() / ()

CHERBOURG AV 1 : LEMETTRE LUC (536324) / DA COSTA RAPHAEL (548547) / BELLEE ELISE (553127) /
CASTANIE TIMEHO (548360)

BREST-IROISE YC 1 : BOUCHER CHARLES (586103) / ESNAULT JAMES (583717) / DURAND ENZO (581165) /
GUERIN ALEXANDRE (567201)

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : CONYARD ANTOINE (539786) / MOINE ALEXANDRE (537232) / BOIDET BRIEUC
(581624) / DRAPEAU ANTOINE (498889)

SAINT NAZAIRE SNOS 1 : WEYTENS FRANCOIS (562876) / QUENEUDER BORIS (561932) / VALLEE ELINE
(547625) / LE SCAO SOFIA (534669)

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : SAUVAGEON ROMAIN (485663) / PRIOL ENORA (485546) / DE LA BROISE CAPUCINE
(518892) / HAZEVIS YOUN (506150)

PLOUGUERNEAU CA/CONCARNEAU AV 1 : CORRE ALIX (500065) / CALVEZ ENORA (523352) / PAPE THIBAUT
(586000) / SCOUARNEC RAPHAEL (581028)

BREST-IROISE YC 1: MAROSZ LUCY (551854) / BAZINGETTE CORENTIN (583718) / PICHON BASTIEN (587576) /
TREMODEUX CANDICE (579932)

SAINT NAZAIRE SNOS 1 : PERRAUD LILIAN (563356) / DAS NEVES LOBATO MATHIAS (571376) / LEBOSSE
ANTHYNEA (537309) / CHAUVIN ILONA (448896)

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : LOLLIVIER ALEXIS (549549) / BOULAY KERRIAN (450602) / BEAUDELOT YANNICK
(186148) / THOMAS CLEMENT (294772)

RENNES ECA 1: TANGUY FRANCOIS (122045) / BRIAND REGIS (298936) / LECLERE GUILLAUME (388213) /
HENOCQ MATTHIEU (416993)

RENNES ECA 2 : MILES NICOLAS (295269) / RICHARD JEROME (309476) / MONTAGU BENOIT (270140) / LORCY
VICTORIEN (489184)

BREST AV 1 : JACOB CHRISTOPHE (564362) / VIDAL QUENTIN (586371) / LONCHAMPT BERNARD (486347) / LE
BORGNE FLORENT (519541)

LORIENT CN 1: BODENNEC LUC (22073) / TARLET OLIVIER (526628) / PASQUET HERVE (278214) / DAVID HUGO
(121310)
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CrewAbbrev

SAINT

PLOUG

SAINT

SAINT

PLOUG

PLOUG

SAINT

CHERB

BREST

PLOUG

SAINT

SAINT

PLOUG

BREST

SAINT

SAINT

RENNE

RENNE

BREST

LORIE

Bow

922

1007

356

1080

706

719

826

36

843

830

657

827

904

1021

865

652

740

358

1021

820

Stroke

MAHAUD LOHANN

CORBEL JOANNE

PERHIRIN GABIN

BRIAND MAXENCE

MAUDET ROMAIN

HUETTE GWENOLA

MANIER SEBASTIEN

CHAUVIN AMELIE

MAUDET ROMAIN

BALSOLLIER LISA

FORMISANO
RAFFAELLA

GERVAIS LYDIE

DANO MARINE

PenaltyCo
de

AdjTime

13:04.0
13:11.3

13:25.7

11:05.9

11:32.6

11:03.1

11:41.3

30:38.0

28:45.4

28:47.5

30:30.7

28:28.6
29:56.0
30:27.1

31:16.8

24:46.2
24:53.2
26:20.9
28:26.7

28:37.9

Delta

00:07.0

01:34.7

03:40.5

03:51.7



Chpt zone mer NO

C1B

CciB

C1B
C1B

C1B

C2A
C2A
C2A

C2A

Cc2B

C2B

c2C
c2C
c2C

c2C

C2D

M5 chpt mer
zone nord ouest

SENIORS
FEMMES

C4A
C4 A
C4A
C4A
C4A

C4A

M40H4x/+ Mer

M40H4x/+ Mer

M40H4x/+ Mer

M40H4x/+ Mer

M40H4x/+ Mer

M40H4x/+ Mer

M40H4x/+ Mer

M40H4x/+ Mer

M40H4x/+ Mer

SH2x Mer

SH2x Mer

SH2x Mer

SH2x Mer

M40H2x Mer

M40H2x Mer

SH1x Mer

SH1x Mer

SH1x Mer

SH1x Mer

M40H1x Mer

SF4x/+ Mer

SF4x/+ Mer

SF4x/+ Mer

SF4x/+ Mer

SF4x/+ Mer

SF4x/+ Mer

M5 CT resultats

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : CHAMPEAU JOEL (166175) / AC'H ERWAN (83533) / MATHIOT SYLVAIN (554007) /
TREGUER YVON (114528)

RENNES ECA 1 : ARNAUD DAVID (89856) / SEMPERE JEAN-MICHEL (20998) / GUITTON LOIC (215382) / NICOLAS
GILLES (416942)

CHERBOURG AV 1 : RACHINEL HUGUES (548602) / RICHIER STEPHAN (343483) / DAUGUET FRANCK (276067) /
LETERRIER DAVID (106860)

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : MASSELIN HUBERT (467212) / LENA PATRICK (96322) / CHAPEAU XAVIER (408298) /
SOURDIN ALAIN (467412)

BREST-IROISE YC 1 : CORBEL ALAIN (85483) / PASCO YVES-MARIE (376896) / PREMEL THIERRY (239517) /
KERNEIS STEPHANE (255587)

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : COZIEN JEAN (567297) / OLIVE REGINALD (569145) / BERTHOIS JACQUES (220611)
/ LE MOAL ERIC (316109)

PLERIN ABA 1 : RICHEUX STEPHANE (363077) / PILON LAURENT (327317) / ARRIAU BENOIT (541021) / MANGIN
ALAIN (206281)

PLOUGASTEL-DAOULAS AV 1 : QUEMERE PHILIPPE (278511) / PELLEAU ALAIN (68020) / VALLERET LAURENT
(422736) / PRINGAULT CLAUDE (81512)

CARTERET CAMBC 1 : GIOT GERALD (327883) / LAPERE SEBASTIEN (452062) / DELANOE THIERRY (557124) /
DELANOE SANDRINE (557123)

CARTERET CAMBC 1 : LEDARD PIERRICK (168513) / SANSON ARTHUR (430968) / () / ()
CHERBOURG AV 1 : BAGARD BENJAMIN (439679) / CHALANCON FREDERIC (50192) /() / ()
CHERBOURG AV 2 : DORAPHE GABRIEL (536713) / CHEREL JOSSUA (506540) / () / ()

BREST AV 1 : FIEL FRANCIS (484641) / PRIVAT ERIC (217979) / () / ()

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : COUDRON DAVID (142913) / BRIARD HUBERT (157203) /() / ()

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : DUCLOS THIERRY (441360) / TEXIER SYLVAIN (434115) /() / ()

CHERBOURG AV 1 : LEVEQUE PAUL (310155) /() /() / ()
CARTERET CAMBC 1 : LANGLET QUENTIN (555911) /() /() / ()
BREST-IROISE YC 1 : MANIER SEBASTIEN (275167) /() / () / ()

BREST AV 1 : SIMON YOUENN (330740) / () / () / ()

CARTERET CAMBC 1 : MAUGER VICTOR (297292) / () / () / ()

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : LEBRETON CHARLINE (346614) / BRIARD EMMANUELLE (7513) / CORLER JULIE
(549474) | DELANOE MARINE (556434)

RENNES ECA 1 : PIERSON CONSTANCE (325807) / FORMISANO RAFFAELLA (411451) / BALSOLLIER LISA
(547485) /| PIERSON AGATHE (573727)

PLOUGUERNEAU CA 1 : BOUZOUD MICHAELA (186107) / BLEUNVEN FRANCOISE (166357) / GOUEZ
VERONIQUE (317367) / HUETTE GWENOLA (482548)

BREST-IROISE YC 1 : QUENEHERVE MAELYS (482549) / LE MOIGNE AURELIA (450710) / CORBEL LAURE
(420598) / CORBEL JOANNE (142695)

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : BOURHIS KATELL (567299) / CABASSE EUGENIE (525076) / CORBEL VALERIE
(160199) / KERVAZO LUCIE (423115)

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : GAMBY ADELE (416997) / GOURMELON MICHELE (149606) / GUENEUGUES CELINE
(521589) / LORZIL MARION (523581)
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PLOUG

RENNE

CHERB

SAINT

BREST

PLOUG

PLERI

PLOUG

CARTE

CARTE

CHERB

CHERB

BREST

SAINT

PLOUG

CHERB

CARTE

BREST

BREST

CARTE

SNBSM/CA

MBC
RENNE

PLOUG

BREST

PLOUG

PLOUG

830

74

36

827

843

808

458

470

1054

1071

724

357

253

781

630

786

1080

495

697

525

827

740

904

843

358

808

COTON MONIKA

CANDIDO CELIA

PAQUEREAU PATRICK

FAUVET MANOLO

CORBEL JOANNE

LE BAIL MORVAN

LE GARREC SYLVAIN

KERVELLA MAI

MANNY MICHELINE

MAUDET ROMAIN

RICHARD JEROME

GUEGUEN PHILIPPE

PREMEL THIERRY

TANGUY NADINE

HERVE XAVIER

26:18.4

26:59.3

27:20.0

27:35.1

27:471

28:20.5

29:443

31:14.1

32:11.1

25:39.5

26:12.7

30:18.1

30:30.7

26:32.1

29:41.4

28:24.6

30:41.4

32:24.1

33:53.5

31:12.7

28:08.1

28:21.6

30:41.0

31:05.9

31:43.6

31:55.8

00:40.9

01:01.6

01:16.7

01:28.7

02:02.1

03:25.9

04:55.7

05:52.7

00:33.2

04:38.6

04:51.2

03:09.3

02:16.8

03:59.5

05:28.9

00:13.5

02:32.9

02:57.8

03:35.5

03:47.7



Chpt zone mer NO M5 CT resultats

BREST AV 1 : SIRECKI LARA (572020) / HENOCQUE EVE (584553) / HELLIO GWLADYS (583249) / DUROS

C4A SF4x/+ Mer 7 PAETITIA (452560) BREST 1021 JACOB CHRISTOPHE 32405  04:324
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : LOMBARD MARINE (296888) / COTON MONIKA (450682) / BOCHER CATHERINE _
C4B M40F4x/+ Mer 1 e R M e PLOUG 830 TREGUER YVON 29:56.8
PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : COLOMBARA NATHALIE (537944) / GAUVIN OCEANE (552675) / SCHMITT SOPHIE _ ,
C4B M40F4x/+ Mer 2 e PLOUG 63 LE SAOS STEPHANE 30:56.8  01:00.0
CHERBOURG AV 1 : NOTAIS ANNE (124506) / SANSON BERANGERE (149366) / BETTON SOPHIE (355780) / . .
c4B MA4OF4x/+ Mer 3 SENAVIDES MAEVA (303507) CHERB 36 PAQUEREAU PATRICK 31:113  01:145
C5A SF2x Mer 1 TREGUNC CA 1 : LEQUELLENNEC SYLVIE (303429) / LAGUERRE HELENE (319700) /() / () TREGU 900 31:33.6
C5A SF2x Mer 2 SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : AVEZ YUNA (399568) / SIMON BENEDICTE (552442) / () / () SAINT 826 35029  03:29.3
C5B M40F2x Mer 1 SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : COURTOIS FABIENNE (424115) / GOUPIL PATRICIA (512195) / () / () SAINT 960 31:2555
C5B M40F2x Mer 2 SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : BERTAIN MURIEL (451190) / IRAGNE GAELLE (451015)/ () / () SAINT 781 33010  01:355
c5C SF1x Mer 1 SAUMUR SN 1 : CHAUVEAU PENELOPE (353563) /() / () / () SAUMU 339 34:06.6
cs5c SF1x Mer 2 LORIENT CN 1: BONDO MARIE-EMMANUELLE (557255) / () / () / () LORIE 103 34:478  00:41.2
c5C SF1x Mer 3 CHERBOURG AV 1 : ELKAR LUCIE (546422) / () / () / () CHERB 786 34:595  00:52.9
C5D M40F1x Mer 1 PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : SAMYN FLORENCE (217567) /()/ )/ () PLOUG 1007 34:35.2
C5D M40F1x Mer 2 PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : TRINQUIER ANNE (523576) /() / () / () PLOUG 778 35502  01:15.0
C5D M40F1x Mer 3 BREST-IROISE YC 1 : COMBOT EVELYNE (426224) / () / () / () BREST 495 42111 07:35.9
M5 chpt mer
zone nord ouest
SENIORS
MIXTES
HOMMES/FEMM
ES
. SMéx/+ Mer RENNES ECA 1 : BALSOLLIER LISA (547485) / LECLERE GUILLAUME (388213) / PIERSON CONSTANCE _
C7 A Mixte oo 1 e ERE RSl (s RENNE 740 RICHARD JEROME 26:37.9
. M40M4x/+ Mer PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 1 : BOCHER CATHERINE (203887) / TREGUER YVON (114528) / SAMYN FLORENCE _
C7 B Mixte 50%H/50%F 2 (217567) | MATHIOT SYLVAIN (554007) PLOUG 830  LOMBARD MARINE 27:51.6
. SMdx/+ Mer PLOUGUERNEAU CA 1 : QUERE JULIEN (484385) / GOUEZ VERONIQUE (317367) / TALLEC DAVID (164131) / _ _
C7 A Mixte oo 3 EOUZOUD MIGHABLA (18610m PLOUG 904 HUETTE GWENOLA 28:086  01:30.7
o7 A Mixte ggAz;//; (l)\/lo/toa'r: 4 :32'?53;9;\\/ 1: AUFFRET ALAIN (82642) / SIRECKI LARA (572020) / BOURBIGOT MORGAN (566518)/ PRIVATERIC  precr 4001 JACOB CHRISTOPHE 8354 01575
. SMéx/+ Mer LORIENT CN 1 : PASQUET HERVE (278214) / BONDO MARIE-EMMANUELLE (557255) / DANO MARINE (399900) / _ ,
C7 A Mixte ek 5 DavID HUGO (121310) LORIE 820 DAVID HUGO 29:12.4  02:345
. M4OMé4x/+ Mer PLOUGONVELIN AV MER/YCBI : QUERE LAETITIA (467297) / GUEVE MARIE NOELLE (467298) / LE HIR MICHEL _ _
C7 B Mixte vl 6 o LS oy ) AMP/YCBI 358 LANNUZEL CHRISTIAN 29:309  01:39.3
. MAOM4x/+ Mer SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : BERTAIN MURIEL (451190) / MASSELIN HUBERT (467212) / LENA PATRICK (96322) / _ ,
C7 B Mixte Havipesoai 7 QOUPIL PATRIGIA (12168; SAINT 827 MAUDET ROMAIN 29:441  01:525
. M4OMéx/+ Mer CHERBOURG AV 1 : BETTON SOPHIE (355780) / NOTAIS ANNE (124506) / PERDEREAU NICOLAS (468007) / _ ,
C7 B Mixte A 8 i S CHERB 36  PAQUEREAU PATRICK 29554  02:03.8
. M4OM4x/+ Mer PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 3 : LECOQ FABIEN (558519) / OLIVE REGINALD (569145) / NAYA ISABELLE (534429) / _ ,
C7 B Mixte A 9 DUDUYER SARAH (554055) PLOUG 63  LE SAOS STEPHANE 30:069  02:15.3
. SMéx/+ Mer BREST-IROISE YC 1 : QUENEHERVE MAELYS (482549) / LE MOIGNE BENOIT (484201) / BONJOUR PIERRE _ _
C7 A Mixte ALk 10 R BREST 843 COMBOT EVELYNE 30:109  03:33.0
. M4OM4x/+ Mer PLOUGUERNEAU CA 1 : MENEC SEBASTIEN (62866) / JAOUEN MADELEINE (52400) / ABJEAN HERVE (380042) / , ,
C7 B Mixte avapeei 1 ABJEAN VALERIE (380011) PLOUG 392 CORRE ALIX 30:125  02:20.9
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Chpt zone mer NO

C7 A Mixte

C7 B Mixte

C7 B Mixte

C7 A Mixte

C8 A Mixte

C8 A Mixte

C8 A Mixte

C8 A Mixte

C8 A Mixte

C8 B Mixte

C8 B Mixte

C8 B Mixte

C8 B Mixte

SM4x/+ Mer
50%H/50%F
M40M4x/+ Mer
50%H/50%F
M40M4x/+ Mer
50%H/50%F
SM4x/+ Mer
50%H/50%F

SM2x Mer
50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer
50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer
50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer
50%H/50%F
SM2x Mer
50%H/50%F

M40M2x Mer
50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer
50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer
50%H/50%F
M40M2x Mer
50%H/50%F

M5 CT resultats

RENNES ECA 2 : CANDITO CELIA (400916) / RONCATTI RAPHAEL (555973) / GUILLO BENJAMIN (484327) /
QUILLIEN PAULINE (551693)

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 2 : LE BAIL MORVAN (21380) / COLOMBARA NATHALIE (537944) / LE MOAL ERIC
(316109) / GAUVIN OCEANE (552675)

PLOUGONVELIN AV MER 4 : LE BEUX MARIE-JOSEE (358441) / KERVELLA YOLANDE (536041) / GUEVEL SERGE
(500805) / BIRIEN MARC (558520)

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : CHAPEAU XAVIER (408298) / SIMON BENEDICTE (552442) / CORLER JULIE (549474) /
SOURDIN ALAIN (467412)

CARTERET CAMBC 1 : LEDARD PIERRICK (168513) / DELANOE MARINE (556434) /() / ()
SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : LEBRETON CHARLINE (346614) / THOMAS CLEMENT (294772) /() / ()
SAINT NAZAIRE SNOS 1 : BRIAND MAXENCE (427521) / CHAUVIN AMELIE (431342) /() / ()
RENNES ECA 1 : FORMISANO RAFFAELLA (411451) / TANGUY FRANCOIS (122045) / () / ()

SAUMUR SN 1 : CHAUVEAU GUY (19791) / CHAUVEAU PENELOPE (353563) / () / ()

SAINT-MALO SNBSM 2 : BRIARD HUBERT (157203) / BRIARD EMMANUELLE (7513) /() / ()
SAINT-MALO SNBSM 1 : IRAGNE GAELLE (451015) / BEAUDELOT YANNICK (186148) /() / ()
CHERBOURG AV 2 : LETERRIER DAVID (106860) / CADIC ALICE (565301) /() / ()

CHERBOURG AV 1 : RACHINEL HUGUES (548602) / HAMEL EMILIE (536329) /() / ()
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RENNE

PLOUG

PLOUG

SAINT

CARTE

SAINT

SAINT

RENNE

SAUMU

SAINT

SAINT

CHERB

CHERB

74

808

299

652

1071

960

963

707

828

1003

781

357

724

MILES NICOLAS

COZIEN JEAN

KERMAIDIC MARIE-
FRANCOISE

HAZEVIS YOUN

30:15.2

30:21.6

30:51.5

32:17.7

27:26.1

29:09.0

29:23.2

30:04.7

30:25.1

29:17.7

29:45.0

30:47.6

30:52.4

03:37.3

02:30.0

02:59.9

05:39.8

01:42.9

01:57.1

02:38.6

02:59.0

00:27.3

01:29.9

01:34.7



